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TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6, 1983 

1983-84 GENERAL FUND CONTINUED 
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401350 
401359 
401369 
401372 
401374 
401377 
401392 
401399 
401419 
401431 
401462 
401463 
401464 
401477 
401478 
401496 
401497 
401499 
401500 
401501 
401&02 
401503 
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401421 
401535 
401587 
401596 
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Emergency 
Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 
Emergency 
Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Overhead Door Co. 
Tulsa Office Furniture Co. 

Wester Paper Co. 
Holder's 
Empire Plumbing Supply Inc. 
Morrison Paper Co. 
Carpenter Paper Co. 
Steamway International 
Laminates Unlimited, Inc. 
Wesche Co. 
Graybar Electric Co. 
Southern Fastener & Tool Co. 
Eve, Inc. 
Storey Wrecker Service Inc. 
BMI Systems Corp. : 
Compugraphic Corp. 
J. C. Hamilton Co. 
Empire Plumbing Supply Inc. 
Graybar Electric Co., Inc. 
Yale Apparelmaster 
Yale Apparelmaster 
U. S. Postmaster 
Sue Forney 
Scott Rice 

West Publishing Co. 
Lincoln Ins. of Land Policy 
Eagle Materials Co. 
Swinney Supply Center Inc. 

J. C. Hamilton Co. 
A. H. Robins Co. Inc. 
J. C. Hamilton Co. 
Fred Jones Ford 
Electronic Business Machines 
Roberts & Carlson, Inc. 
Brix, Inc. 
Ansley Business Materials 
BMI Systems Corp. 
Speedometer Service Co. 
Wesche Co. 
International Bearing 
Kappus Printing Supplies 
Bill White Chevrolet Co. 
B & N Supply 
D. L. Myers 
Tulsa Loose Leaf Co. 
Bill White Chev. Co. 
Southwestern Bell 
General Telephone 
Coronet Films 
Films Inc. 
Telex Computer Products Inc. 
Applied Data Research 
IBM Corp. 
IBM Corp. 
IBM Corp. 
ESM Computer Marketing Inc. 

Southwestern Bell 
American Bell 

IBM Corp. 
David H. Sanders 
Bergen Brunswig Drug 
FridenAlcatel 
Keystone Mimor Emergency Dept. 

Bill White Chevrolet 
Minor Emergency Center West 
Minor Emergency Center West 
Franklin Memoria Hospital 

Labor 
Copier Toner 
Paper 
Parts & Labor 
Materials 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Contact Cement 
Parts 
Conduit Elbows 
Anchor 
Wax 
Tow Charge 

Copy Overages 

Service Agrmt. 
Parts 
Tank & Valve 
Parts 
Shop Rags 
Shop Rags 
Postage Meter 
Travel 
Supplies 
Lawbooks 
Survey 
Casters 
Hangers & Points 

Filters 
Drugs 
Parts 
Part 
Calculator 
Supplies 
Phone Rests 
Lift Off Tapes 
Lease Agrmt. 
Parts & Labor 
Blades & Welding 
Bearings 
Stitcher Wire 
Pipe 
Faucet Handles 
Mileage 
Binders 
Plate Gaskets 
Service 
Service 
Film 
Shipping & Hand. 
Rental 
Rental 
CRT's & Software 1 
Program Support 
Maint. 
Lease Agrmt. 
Special Circuit 
Service 
Rental Agrmt. 
Rent 1 

Drugs 
Postage Meter 
Pre-empl. Physical 
Parts 

Workers Comp. 
Workers Comp. 
Workers Comp. 

Tulsa Emergency Medical CenterWorkers Comp. 

Jeff Alexander MD 
Electronic Bus. Machines 
Newark Electronics 
D. L. Myers 

Xerox Corp. 
Eastman Kodak Co. 
Marshall & Swift 

Southwestern Bell 
Marshall & Swift 
Glass-Nelson Clinic 
Nuerological Surgery, Inc. 

Workers Comp. 
Supplies 
Transp. Charges 

Mileage 
Lease Agrmt. 
Equip. Perf. Plan 
Service Renewal 
Service 
Res. Cost Handbook 
Workers Comp. 
Workers Comp. 
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43. 
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1,795. 
37. 
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21. 
22. 

5,000. 
18, 
Al. 

2,325. 
3. 

59. 
14, 
30. 

1,008. 
191. 
20. 

104. 
359. 
28, 
57. 

1,910. 
32. 
16. 
8. 

52. 
75. 
70. 

163. 
10. 
10. 
24, 

441, 
79. 
2. 

405. 
365. 

7,706. 
2,609. 
1,501. 
6,087. 
3,129. 

152. 
1,042. 
0,399. 
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432. 
115. 
15. 
91. 
35. 

120. 
93. 
30. 

207. 
15. 
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365. 
76. 
71. 
29. 
71. 
40. 
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